Construction
D
① ② ③ ④⑤ ⑥
Φd
H L
Introduction
Φd
e

40℃±2℃,1000h
1.5h ON\0.5h OFF cycles
Type Designation
Performance(Reference Standards:IEC60115-1 and JIS C5201-1  ）
HVB 1 C T631 R 103 K
Product code Power rating
Terminal
Surface
Material
Taping Packing Nominal
Resistance
Resistance
Tolerance
1 0.5W
1    : 1.0W
2 : 2.0W
3 : 3.0W
4 : 4.0W
5 : 5.0W
C:SnCu 3 digits K:±10%
M:±20%
Example